L-BAR SEALER
Standard Features:
OCONOTM
SHRINK SYSTEM
SEGMENT 1
 Aluminum Extruded SEAL-HEAD
 Ceramic Beads for SEAL WIRE backing
MAG-LOK™ Sealing Magnet, Film Clamps
 TRU-TEMP™  Seal Wire Control
 EZ-PERF™ Venting System w/POSI-GUIDES™
 Telescoping Product Discharge Conveyor
 Stand-Alone ADJUSTA™ Stand or
   Unitized “Combo ADJUSTA™ Stand”
 KOOL-TUCH™,  SURROUND AIR™
 5/8” Diameter Live Rollers
   (GFN Belt Optional)
 COOL-DOWN Cycle for extended component life
 JAM-SAFE™ with “Torque Clutch”
 Solid State Temperature Controller with
    Solid  State Power Switching
 Stand-Alone ADJUSTA™ Stand or
   Unitized “Combo ADJUSTA™ Stand”
SHRINK TUNNEL
Standard Features:
#207 / 2.07
The Quality of
PREMIUM MACHINERY
 at an OCONOTM price!
OS-1620 and OT-1910-30
On Unitized “Combo ADJUSTA™ Stand”
OS-1620 and OT-1910-30
On Individual Console Stands
Versatility and Performance with Lots of Features
Technical Specifications:
OCONOTM Shrink System
MODEL NO.:     OS-1620 L-Bar Sealer
SEAL AREA:     16” x 20”
POWER REQUIREMENTS:   120VAC - 11 AMP
MACHINE SIZE:   58L” x 30W” x 54H”
SHIPPING WEIGHT:    350 LBS
SHIPPING SIZE (on Pallet):  62L” x 30W” x 52H”
MODEL NO.:      OT-1910-30 Shrink Tunnel
CHAMBER DIMENSIONS:  19”Wx10”Hx30”L
POWER REQUIREMENTS:   208/240VAC - 18/24AMP
MACHINE SIZE:   37L” x 30W” x 70H”
SHIPPING WEIGHT:    500 LBS
SHIPPING SIZE (on Pallet):  43L” x 34W” x 73H”
     SHIPPING SIZE for Unitized Combo ADJUSTA™ Stand: 98L” x 40W” x 74H” •  SHIPPING WEIGHT: 880 LBS
 OS-1620:  SEAL-A-TRON™ OCONO™
SERIES  L-Bar Sealers have been carefully
designed for Maximum Flexibility,  accom-
modating a greater Product Mix.  This ma-
chine is ideal for cost-conscious users who
still demand an Industrial Strength Machine.
Standard equipment for this Series includes
SEAL-A-TRON’s™ Heavy Duty Seal Bar Ex-
trusion, Powerful Magnets, and our proven
TRU-TEMP™ Impulse Seal Wire Control. The
OCONO™ OS-1620 L-Bar Sealer also features
an Easy-Load Film Dispenser and a high qual-
ity Product Discharge Conveyor with our POSI-
TRACK™ Belt Tracking System. Film Clamps
and EZ-PERF™ Film Venting Device is stan-
dard on all OCONO™ L-Bar Sealers.  These
durable Features truly set SEAL-A-TRON™
apart from the Competition.
 SEAL-A-TRON™ is pleased to present the  unique Combina-
tion ADJUSTA™ Stand allowing to align the L-Bar Sealer with
the Shrink Tunnel for safe Product transfer.  This also allows the
Transport of the  machines as a Unitized System within your plant.
When  ordering    machines from  SEAL-A-TRON™ or your local
distributor, a Stand-Alone or a Unitized System may be chosen
at no extra charge.
 OT-1910-30: The SHRINK TUNNEL features KOOL-TUCH™, our
unique Innovation, keeping the Outside of the TUNNEL COOL
to the touch while our  SURROUND AIR™ shrinks your Product
perfectly every time.  A durable  Heavy Duty Blower Motor  and
COOL-DOWN Cycle make the OCONO™ Shrink Tunnel  truly an
ecceptional Value.  Standard SHRINK TUNNEL Conveyors are
equipped with VARI-SPEED™,  Live Roller Conveyor with 1/2”
diameter Silicone covered Rollers, Heavy Duty Bearings and a
beefy Durable DC Gear Motor to assure long Life with minnimal
Maintenance.
Machine
Footprint
70”
Combination ADJUSTA™ Stand
92” 30”
58”
37”
OT-1910-30
Shrink Tunnel
OS-1620
L-Bar Sealer
Stand-Alone
ADJUSTA™ Stand
for Shrink Tunnel
Stand-Alone Stand
for L-Bar Sealer
Roll of
 Shrink
Film
30”
19”
“Quality Second to None at a Price You CAN Afford”
Seal-A-Tron Corporation™  • 3815 S.E. Naef Road. • Portland, OR  97267 • Phone (503) 652-5200 • Fax (503) 905-1331
Visit us on the Internet at:  http://www.seal-a-tron.com